Bus

Bus Flixbus N2471 NYC Chinatown - Atlanta

Direction

Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Atlanta Bus Station

Greenville (Raceway Gas Station)

Charlotte (Freedom Dr/Ashley Rd)

Greensboro Bus Stop

Durham

South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Richmond

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Go to website

Route schedule

Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

Monday 00:30
Tuesday 00:30
Wednesday 00:30
Thursday 00:30
Friday 00:30
Saturday 00:30
Sunday 00:30
Route info

Direction: Atlanta Bus Station
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 18 hour 10 min

acranton
: Danbu

e Akron ik

Allentown
Pittsburgh ; <
: Harrisburg
Daytan Columbus ningeen
Erederick - Baltcg®a
cinnati Annapolis
We gl ington
Charleston
Roanoke Rick R ond
Hampton
Virginia Beach
Greenshor

Knoxville

Asheville Greanville

Charlotte 3
Jacksanville
Wilmingtan
toswroglPl Calumbla
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Anwiera  Sauth Carofinag

Flixbus N2471 — NYC Chinatown - Atlanta BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520

Direction

Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Atlanta Bus Station

Greenville (Raceway Gas Station)

Spartanburg

Charlotte (Freedom Dr/Ashley Rd)

Greensboro Bus Stop

Durham

South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Richmond (Main St Station Plaza)

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Route schedule

Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

Monday 21:30
Tuesday 21:30
Wednesday 21:30
Thursday 21:30-22:30
Friday 21:30-22:30
Saturday 21:30-22:30
Sunday 21:30
Route info

Direction: Atlanta Bus Station
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 17 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520

Direction

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Atlanta Bus
Station

12 stops

Open route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Washington Union Station

Richmond

Colonial Heights (Temple Ave)

South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Durham

Greensboro Bus Stop

Charlotte (Freedom Dr/Ashley Rd)

Spartanburg

Greenville (Raceway Gas Station)

Atlanta Bus Station

Route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Atlanta Bus

Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 17 hour 45 min

00:45

00:45

00:45

00:45

00:45

00:45

00:45


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520

Direction

Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Atlanta Bus Station

Greenville (Raceway Gas Station)

Spartanburg

Charlotte (Freedom Dr/Ashley Rd)

Greensboro Bus Stop

Durham

South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Richmond

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Route schedule

Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

Monday 22:00
Tuesday 22:00
Wednesday 22:00
Thursday 22:00
Friday 22:00
Saturday 22:00
Sunday 22:00
Route info

Direction: Atlanta Bus Station
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 17 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520

Direction Route schedule

Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St) St)
12 stops Monday 17:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:45
Atlanta Bus Station

Wednesday 17:45
Greenville (Raceway Gas Station)

Thursday 17:45
Charlotte (Freedom Dr/Ashley Rd)

Friday 17:45
Greensboro Bus Stop
Durham Saturday 17:45
Raleigh (New Bern Ave) Sunday 17:45
South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Route info
Colonial Heights (Temple Ave) Direction: Atlanta Bus Station

Stops: 12

Richmond (Main St Station Plaza)
Trip Duration: 18 hour 25 min
Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520

Direction

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Atlanta Bus
Station

13 stops

Open route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Washington Union Station

Richmond

South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Raleigh (New Bern Ave)

Durham

Greensboro Bus Stop

Charlotte (Freedom Dr/Ashley Rd)

Spartanburg

Greenville (Raceway Gas Station)

Atlanta Bus Station

Route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Atlanta Bus
Station

Monday 02:00
Tuesday 02:00
Wednesday 02:00-22:45
Thursday 02:00-22:45
Friday 02:00-22:45
Saturday 02:00-22:45
Sunday 02:00-22:45
Route info

Direction: New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)
Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 18 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520

Direction

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Atlanta Bus
Station

13 stops

Open route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Washington Union Station

Richmond (Main St Station Plaza)

South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Raleigh (New Bern Ave)

Durham

Greensboro Bus Stop

Charlotte (Freedom Dr/Ashley Rd)

Spartanburg

Greenville (Raceway Gas Station)

Atlanta Bus Station

Route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Atlanta Bus

Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

01:00-21:45

01:00-21:45

01:00-21:45

01:00-21:45

01:00-21:45

01:00-21:45

01:00-21:45

Direction: New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 18 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520

Direction Route schedule

Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St) St)
12 StOpS Monday 18:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Atlanta Bus Station

Wednesday -
Greenville (Raceway Gas Station)

Thursday 18:45
Charlotte (Freedom Dr/Ashley Rd)

Friday 18:45
Greensboro Bus Stop
Durham Saturday 18:45
Raleigh (New Bern Ave) Sunday 18:45
South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Route info
Colonial Heights (Temple Ave) Direction: Atlanta Bus Station

Stops: 12

Richmond
Trip Duration: 18 hour 25 min
Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520

Direction

Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen
St)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Atlanta Bus Station

Greenville (Raceway Gas Station)

Charlotte (Freedom Dr/Ashley Rd)

Greensboro Bus Stop

Durham

South Hill (E Atlantic St)

Richmond (Main St Station Plaza)

Washington Union Station

Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Route schedule

Atlanta Bus Station — New York City Chinatown (28 Allen

St)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Atlanta Bus Station
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 18 hour 10 min

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520

Direction Route schedule

New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Atlanta Bus New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St) — Atlanta Bus
Station Station
12 StOpS Monday 23:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:45
New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Wednesday 23:45
Baltimore Downtown Bus Station

Thursday 23:45
Washington Union Station

Friday 23:45
Richmond (Main St Station Plaza)
Colonial Heights (Temple Ave) Saturday 23:45
South Hill (E Atlantic St) Sunday 23:45
Durham

Route info
Greensboro Bus Stop Direction: New York City Chinatown (28 Allen St)

Stops: 12

Charlotte (Freedom Dr/Ashley Rd)
Trip Duration: 17 hour 45 min

Spartanburg

Greenville (Raceway Gas Station)

Atlanta Bus Station

Flixous N2471 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Richmond

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N2471-3820112948-3464231520

